For Immediate Release

HOPKINS PRINTING ADDS NEW DIGIFOLD FOLDER

COLUMBUS, **OHIO** (**November 5**, **2009**) - Hopkins Printing is pleased to announce the purchase of a Digifold for the bindery. This new scoring and folding machine will be used in the Hopkins Digital department.

This folding and scoring device replaces an older scoring machine and is able to run at five times the speed of the older machine. "A machine like this will make it easier to produce short run digital work for our customers," said Jim Hopkins, President of Hopkins Printing.

"One challenge in the digital world is the speed of turnaround and we can now improve our turn times for our customers," said Roy Waterhouse, Vice President of sales and marketing of Hopkins Printing.

About Hopkins Printing

Hopkins Printing is a leading high quality sheet-fed commercial printer in Central Ohio. Hopkins Printing is a 100% Employee Owned company that has been in business for over 30 years. Hopkins has been named Best Workplace in America by Printing Industry of America and has received the Better Business Bureau Integrity Award.

###

For more information, please contact:

Roy Waterhouse Hopkins Printing 614.509.1080 rwaterhouse@hopkinsprinting.com